ESPRESSO

Cafe Latte

Flavored Latte

Cafe Mocha

Cafe Americano

White Chocolate Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino

Shaken Espresso
Coconut Milk Mocha Macchiato
Flat White

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Mocha Frappuccino

Caramel Frappuccino

Green Tea Frappuccino

Cafe Vanilla Frappuccino

Java Chip Frappuccino

Vanilla Bean Frappuccino

Double Chocolate Chip Frappuccino

TEA
Chai Tea Latte
Green Tea Latte

Shaken Iced Tea (passion, green, black)

Tea Misto

Pink Drink, Dragon Drink

Brewed Tea (Harmonic Mint, Earl Gray,

English Breakfast, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach)

Refreshers (Strawberry Acai, Very Berry,
Hibiscus, Mango Dragonfruit)

Honey Citrus Mint Tea
London Fog

OTHER BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate

Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee w/ Milk

Cold Brew Iced Coffee w/ Milk

Cold Brew Iced Coffee w/ Vanilla Sweet Cream
Salted Caramel Cold Foam Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

ESPRESSO

Tall

4.45
5.35
5.40
3.45
6.20
5.55
4.40
4.20
5.90
5.60

5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40

4.40
4.20
3.05
4.75
4.90
3.35

4.55

3.75
5.15

3.95
2.75
3.60
4.40
4.80
5.20

4,95

2.80 Solo

Grande
5.30
6.30
6.00
4.05
6.40
6.30
5.30
4.80

6.40
5.80

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5.15
4.95
3.60
5.50
5.40
3.95

5.15

4.35
5.80

4.55
3.20
3.80
5.00

5.40
5.80

5.65

3.10Doppio  3.30 Triple

Venti
5.80
6.80
6.40
4.20
7.00
6.50
5.80

6.60
6.40

5.60
5.40

5.75

4.20

4.80
3.60

Iced Venti
5.80
7.20
6.60
4.20
7.30
6.90

5.40
6.95

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

5.60
5.40
3.80

6.10

5.80

4.35

5.25
6.20
6.20

3.55 Quad




